# 2024 FEE STRUCTURE

#### Please find below the 2024 fee structure:

School Fees are billed at the beginning of the school year and are to be paid by 1st December 2024.

If families are unable to pay fees upfront, we encourage families to consider BPay weekly. Families are able to enter into payment plans for payment gradually throughout the year. For further information about BPay and/or payment plans please contact the office.

### ANNUAL TUITION FEES-

\$1371.00
\$1097.00
\$685.50
\$138.00

## ANNUAL RESOURCE FEES-

Per Child

\$400.00

## FEES & RESOURCE FEES—Yearly

1 Child	\$1771.00
2 Children	\$3268.00
3 Children	\$4353.50
4 Children	\$4891.50

#### COST OF UNIFORM ITEMS SOLD THROUGH THE OFFICE:

Sports Shirt	\$41.00
Sports Tracksuit Jacket	\$47.00
Sports Tracksuit Pants	\$29.00
School Hat	\$25.00
School Bag	\$40.00
Winter Woolen Jumper	\$50 for sizes 6 & 7
	\$55 for sizes 8 & 9
	\$60 for sizes 10 & 12
	\$65 for sizes 14 & 16
Maroon Jacket (limited stock)	\$49.00
Navy Jackets	\$83.00
School Beanies	\$16.00
Winter Skirts (2 pack)	\$35.00
Winter Pinafore (1 pack)	\$30.00